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LAKE MISSION VIEJO 
 

2017 - 2018   TROUT  STOCKING  SCHEDULE 
 

Tue   11/14/2017  (No fishing until Sat. at 6AM)        Mt. Lassen 

Trout Opener – Sat. 11/18/17 – 6:00 AM 

Mon   11/20/2017     Mt. Lassen 

Wed   12/13/2017     Chaulk Mound  

Thu    12/28/2017         Chaulk Mound  
       Kid’s Derby - Fri 12/29/2017 
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Tue    1/9/2018   Mt. Lassen  

Wed    1/24/2018   Chaulk Mound  

Tue    2/6/2018   Mt. Lassen  

Wed    2/21/2018   Chaulk Mound 

Tue    3/6/2018   Mt. Lassen  

Wed    3/21/2018   Chaulk Mound  
 

 

 

(ALL Dates and amounts subject to change) 
 

 

Lake Mission Viejo is CLOSED to all fishing  

following each trout planting. 


